19.01.2020    Eaglerise   1 of Page 4
Tel: (86 757) 8252 3552, 8625 6816
Fax: (86 757) 8626 9260, 8625 6780
E-mail: sales@eaglerise.com
Homepage: www.eaglerise.com / www.eaglerise.cn
6W Constant Current -SS Series
SS-6-XXX MB
■Approve

Input Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Max.Current
(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
Constant
current (mA)
Normal working
voltage (VDC)
No load working
voltage (VDC)
Max.
Power(W)
1 SS-6-120 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 120 20-40 59 4.8
2 SS-6-150 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 150 20-40 59 6
3 SS-6-200 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 200 15-30 45 6
4 SS-6-250 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 250 12-24 35 6
5 SS-6-300 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 300 10-20 34 6
6 SS-6-350 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 350 8-20 30 7
7 SS-6-400 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 400 8-15 25 6
8 SS-6-450 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 450 7-13.5 24 6.1
9 SS-6-500 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 500 6-12 23 6
10 SS-6-550 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 550 5.5-11 22 6.1
11 SS-6-600 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 600 5.5-10 25 6.2
12 SS-6-650 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 650 5.5-9.5 25 6.2
13 SS-6-700 MB 220-240 0.11 50/60 700 2.8-9 25 6.3
■Wiring diagram
19.01.2020    Eaglerise   4 of Page 4
Tel: (86 757) 8252 3552, 8625 6816
Fax: (86 757) 8626 9260, 8625 6780